Sample Information

Sample Type : Essential Oil
Sample Name : Origanum vulgare
Injection Volume :0.10

Oregano Vulgare
Lot# TUR30-RC

Country: Turkey Appalachié.n Valley

Natural Products
Anatolian Treasures

Chromatogram Origanum vulgare
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Peak Report TIC

Name
3-Methylbutanal
2-Methylbutanal
alpha-Thujene
alpha-Pinene
Camphene
beta-Pinene
Myrcene
Pseudolimonene
alpha-Phellandrene
delta-3-Carene
1,4-Cineole
alpha-Terpinene
meta-Cymene
para-Cymene
Limonene
beta-Phellandrene
1,8-Cineole
ortho-Cymene
(E)-beta-Ocimenme
gamma-Terpinene
trans-Sabinene hydrate
Terpinolene
para-Cymenene
Linalool
Unidentified
Unidentified
Camphor

Borneol
Terpinen-4-ol
alpha-Terpineol
Methyl thymol ether
Carvacryl methyl ether
Carvone
Unidentified
(E)-Anethole
Thymol

Carvacrol
Unidentified
Thymol acetate
Carvacryl acetate
Copaene
Unidentified
trans-beta-Caryophyllene
trans-alpha-Bergamotene
beta-Copaene
alpha-Humulene
Viridiflorene
beta-Bisabolene
gamma-Cadinene
delta-Cadinene
Spathulenol
Caryophyllene oxide
tau-Cadinol
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified

Area%
0.01
0.01
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0.05
0.05
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0.02
0.05
0.02
0.01
1.37
0.02
6.50
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0.04
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0.02
0.02
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0.04
0.06
0.02
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0.04
0.02
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0.25
1.25
0.09
0.06
0.03
0.03
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0.01
3.97
72.24
0.05
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0.05
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0.01
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0.07
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0.05
0.63
0.04
0.03
0.04
0.10
0.04
0.01
0.04
0.06
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